il

US Army Corps
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FY

KEWAUNEE HARBOR, WI

1957

1959

1960

1961

1961

1962

1963

1963

1964

1965

1966

1967

1968

1969

1982

1983

1983

1984

1989

1989

1992

1999

2008

2009

3/18/1967

11/10/1959

3/15/1960

4/3/1961

11/22/1961

4/16/1962

8/2/1963

3/27/1963

3/16/1964

3/22/1965

4/1/1966

4/3/1967

4/1/1968

4/8/1969

8/29/1982

6/24/1983

4/1/1983

7/31/1984

11/3/1988

8/21/1989

5/1/1992

10/21/1999

10/20/2008

9/18/2009

TOTAL

ANNUAL REPORT/CONTRACT DREDGING REPORT, DETROIT DISTRICT, OPERATIONS OFFICE

START COMPLETION

4/8/1957

11/13/1959

10/4/1960

4/17/1961

11/30/1961

4/30/1962

9/19/1963

4/17/1963

4/5/1964

4/11/1965

4]10/1966

4/10/1967

4/8/1968

10/31/1969

9/9/1982

7/29/1983

4/27/1983

9/17/1984

11/25/1988

9/11/1989

6/23/1992

11/18/1999

10/28/2008

11/4/2009

CUBIC YARDS

47,165

7,550

54,080

33,747

7,062

39,682

37,180

55,002

43,414

26,605

20,950

12,325

20,350

79,375

120,558

87,137

83,122

13,863

6,819

53,679

66,991

60,320

15,590

86,586

1,079,152

COST

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$37,750

$31,606

$21,550

$20,606

$0

$0

$310,066

$212,114

$249,622

$83,908

$136,623

$180,977

$309,710

$634,992

$224,285

$1,209,534

$3,663,343

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.87

$1.19

$1.03

$1.67

$0.00

$0.00

$2.57

$2.43

$3.00

$6.05

$20.04

$3.37

$4.62

$10.53

$14.39

$13.97

CPY CONTRACTOR

GOVT/KEWAUNEE

GOVT/KEWAUNEE

GOVT/KEWAUNEE

GOVT/KEWAUNEE

GOVT/KEWAUNEE

GOVT/KEWAUNEE

GOVT/WINNECONNE

GOVT/KEWAUNEE

GOVT/KEWAUNEE

GOVT/KEWAUNEE

GOVT/KEWAUNEE

GOVT/KEWAUNEE

GOVT/KEWAUNEE

GOVT/KEWAUNEE

GOVT/HAINS

HARBOR MARINE

GOVT/HAINS

SELVIC MARINE

ANDRIE

KING

ROEN

LUEDTKE

LUEDTKE

ROEN

CONTRACT NUMBER

DACW35-83-C-0029

DACW35-84-C-0017

DACW35-89-C-0003

DACW35-89-C-0038

DACW35-92-C-0010

DACW35-99-C-0030

W911XK-08-D-0007

W911XK-09-C-0016

Tuesday, December 13, 2011
8:22:09 AM

PLACEMENT/DREDGE AREA

KEWAUNEE CDF/SIDECAST

KEWAUNEE CDF
ENTIRE CHANNEL
KEWAUNEE CDF

KEWAUNEE CDF

37+00 - 19+00

KEWAUNEE CDF (5319) RAILROAD SPUR AREA (1500)
5+00-22+00 70'CHNL STARTING 50' OFF S CHNL LINE
KEWAUNEE CDF

25+00-108+00 EXCLUSIVE OF 8' AREA

KEWAUNEE CDF

26+00-214+00 TO 18' DEPTH

KEWAUNEE CDF

29+00-107+00

CONFINED KEWAUNEE CDF

0+00-15+00

CONFINED KEWANUEE CDF

CRITICAL SHOALS



